Industrial Products Sandwich Valves
Size 6 & 10
up to 315 bar
up to 30 and 45 L/min
Pressure Reducing Valve Direct Acting
Sandwich Plate Valve
Type S-PRD6 & S-PRD10, Series 10
Data Sheet

S-1004/10.98
Sandwich Valves Industrial Products
Ordering Code – Pressure Reducing Valve (Direct Acting)
Pressure Reducing
Valve, Direct Acting
Series Number
10
Size
6, 10
Sandwich
Plate Design
6 10PRDS
Suitable Oil
No Code: Mineral Oil
V: Phosphate Ester
W: Fatty Acid Ester,
Water Glycol
V
Adjustable Pressure Range
Code Size 6 Range Size 10 Range
25 5 to 25 bar 5 to 25 bar
75 20 to 75 bar 10 to 75 bar
150 65 to 150 bar 20 to 150 bar
210 80 to 210 bar 20 to 210 bar
Reverse Free Flow Check Valve
No code: No Reverse Check Valve
C: With Reverse Check
Valve (only for Type A)
Pilot Oil Supply Drain line
Y: Internally pilot, externally drained
P 1 25 Y C
Pressure Reduction Port
A: Port A
P: Port P
Adjustment Element
1: Rotary Knob
2: Set Screw with Hexagon and
Protective Cap
3: Lockable Rotary Knob with Scale
Symbols
T
P 1
BP
A 1
A
T 1
S-PRD6-10-A*/*YC
B 1 T 1
S-PRD6-10-A*/*Y
T
P 1
BP
A 1
A
B 1
BT A
P 1
P
T 1 B 1
S-PRD6-10-P*/*Y
A 1
T
P 1
BP
A 1
A
T 1
T
T 1 B 1
S-PRD10-10-A*/*YC
B 1
S-PRD10-10-A*/*Y
T 1